

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N1162 - Repair of road from pucca road to Subdarpur to yard in talu					
Agency - Departmental					
Date of work order -					
Date of completion -					
Agreement No -					
(1) clearing & grubbing road land - do - -					
all complete job					
$2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{m} \times 1.25 \text{m} = 37.5 \text{m}^2$					
$2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{m} \times 1.25 \text{m} = 37.5 \text{m}^2$					
$2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{m} \times 1.25 \text{m} = 37.5 \text{m}^2$					
$2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{m} \times 1.25 \text{m} = 37.5 \text{m}^2$					
$2 \times 2 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{m} \times 1.25 \text{m} = 15 \text{m}^2$					
$2 \times 1 \times 4 \text{m} \times 1.25 \text{m} = 10 \text{m}^2$					
total					166.0 m ²
$\times 0.17 \text{ Ha}$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of cost</u>					
(1) clearing & grubbing					
vide TMB P-1					
Qty 0.17 Ha					
@ 64792.00 = RS					11015.00
(2) contn of granular					
s/b base					
vide TMB P-2					
Qty 16.41 m ³					
@ 3056.39/m ³ = RS					50155.0
(3) W.B.M gr II					
vide TMB P-3					
Qty 38.18 m ³					
@ 4840.54 = RS					184812.0
(4) W.B.M gr III					
vide TMB P-3					
Qty 48.99 m ³					
@ 4391.43 = RS					214829.0
(5) prime coat (SS ₁)					
vide TMB P-4					
Qty 1651.27 m ²					
@ 47.51 = RS					30989.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Jack coats (S.)					
High TMB p. 4					
652.27 m ²				P-6	
1683.35 m ²					
3335.62 m ²					
Am 3167.17 m ² @ 16.32 = RS 51688.0					
(7) M.S.S					
High TMB p. 4					
84- 652.27 m ²					
@ 232.67/m ² = RS 151764					
(8) S.D.B.C					
High TMB p. 8					
84- 67.08 m ³					
@ 1230.48/m ³ = RS 825183.0					
(9) kilometre ston					
(i) Km ston					
High TMB p. 8					
84- 2 Nos					
@ 2759.99 = RS 5518.0					
(ii) 2 m ston					
High TMB p. 8					
84- 3 Nos					
@ 722.48 = RS 2167.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10. Rectangular					
- Public Sign					
(i) Comm. rectangular					
- Triangle					
Side - 113 P-8					
St- 6 Nos					
@ 37.8-11 = RS 92249.0					
(ii) Comm. circular					
Side - 113 P-9					
St- 6 Nos					
@ 4877.69 = RS 29266.0					
(iii) Comm. x 4500mm					
Rectangular					
Side - 113 P-9					
St- 6 Nos					
@ 4097.04 = RS 24582.0					
(iv) Road marking					
Side - 113 P-9					
St- 12.8 m					
@ 712.57 = RS 94629.0					
(v) Cost of sub-grade					
Side - 113 P-9					
St- 747 m ²					
@ 203.88 = RS 156780.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/25) main board					
side TMB P-9					
Qty 3 nos					
@ 14153-76 = RS 42461.00					
				RS 1898087.00	
Add L.C 1-1				RS 18381.00	
Add 18-5-15-17				RS 341656.00	
Add S.P				RS 93928.00	
				<u>2281952.00</u>	

30/5/25
T/S

30/05/25
AE

30/05/25
D.